
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

777 

227 

717 

529 

267 

6 

586 

127 

621 

Name 

MASI FEDERICO 

PRUSSI ALESSIO 

GIANNINI FRANCESCO 

MARRUSO EMANUELE 

BARTOLINI YURI 

MENGA LUCA 

LIMETTI LUCA 

REMILLI ANDREA 

SHIGETA LEONARDO SKEA 

Class 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

MX2 CHALLENGE 

Punti totali 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

R1.  

41 

-- 

43 

-- 

45 

-- 

47 

-- 

49 

R2.  

-- 

42 

-- 

44 

-- 

46 

-- 

48 

-- 

Regione 

TOSMX001 

TOSMX001 

TOSMX001 

TOSMX001 

TOSMX001 

TOSMX001 

TOSMX001 

TOSMX001 

Stampato: 25/04/2021 12:05:29 

DSC   Matteo Giustini 

Direttore di gara   Fabio Lani 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Crono Arezzo 

www.livetiming.ficr.it

TOSMX001-Ponte a Egola 

MX1-MX2 Challenge 

Schieramento MX2 Gruppo B 

Ponte a Egola 1,700 Km. 


